
CORRC Carpet Track
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 7

Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

6

Top Qualifier is Kuenning. Max 43/8:08.108 (Rnd 5)
www.RCScoringPro.com

17.5 1-12th Scale (A2 Main)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

47106

Kuenning. Max 71 43 8:11.467 10.938 11.060 11.109 111.204

Ficco, Mario 12 42 8:07.421 10.921 11.036 11.104 211.224

Green, Nick 103 39 8:02.439 11.514 11.709 11.770 1011.835

McGee, Jim 54 39 8:05.577 3.13811.150 11.268 11.355 711.500

Ennis, Nick 45 39 8:07.333 4.89411.096 11.342 11.488 811.684

Willener, Jason 96 37 8:01.506 11.380 11.496 11.652 912.023

Borgheiinck, Ryan 37 27 5:19.662 11.246 11.362 11.430 311.551

Ocobock, Chad 68 21 4:13.569 11.165 11.281 11.383 4

Klingforth, Brent 89 14 2:57.843 11.234 11.391 11.817 6

Phelps, John 210 12 2:41.642 11.488 11.892 12.674 5

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

Ficco Phelps Borgheiinck Ennis McGee Ocobock Kuenning. Max Klingforth Willener Green

2/12.808 9/17.436 3/13.085 6/14.620 10/17.704 4/13.402 1/12.298 5/14.491 7/15.795 8/16.7401.

38/8:06.7 28/8:08.3 37/8:04.3 33/8:02.4 28/8:15.5 36/8:02.4 40/8:12.0 34/8:12.6 31/8:09.4 29/8:05.4

2/11.060 10/12.520 3/11.480 7/13.493 8/11.324 4/11.332 1/11.356 5/11.835 6/11.997 9/12.8692.

41/8:09.3 33/8:14.3 40/8:11.3 35/8:11.9 34/8:13.5 39/8:02.2 41/8:04.8 37/8:07.1 35/8:06.3 33/8:08.5

2/11.162 9/11.633 3/11.393 6/11.517 7/11.150 4/11.504 1/11.190 8/14.219 5/11.562 10/12.7583.

42/8:10.4 35/8:05.2 41/8:11.4 37/8:08.7 36/8:02.1 40/8:03.1 42/8:07.7 36/8:06.5 37/8:05.3 34/8:00.1

2/11.213 9/12.389 3/11.430 8/13.368 6/12.186 4/11.320 1/10.938 7/12.396 5/12.891 10/11.9124.

42/8:05.5 36/8:05.8 41/8:05.7 37/8:10.2 37/8:04.3 41/8:07.4 42/8:00.6 37/8:09.6 37/8:03.2 36/8:08.5

2/11.003 9/11.488 3/11.389 7/11.350 6/11.696 4/11.598 1/11.149 8/12.102 5/11.490 10/12.3185.

42/8:00.8 37/8:04.4 41/8:01.9 38/8:09.0 38/8:06.8 41/8:05.1 43/8:09.5 37/8:01.2 38/8:04.3 37/8:12.8

2/11.120 10/17.465 3/11.682 7/11.806 5/11.384 4/11.603 1/11.079 8/11.234 6/12.091 9/11.8856.

43/8:09.9 35/8:03.7 41/8:01.4 38/8:02.2 39/8:10.3 41/8:03.5 43/8:07.4 38/8:03.1 38/8:00.2 37/8:03.9

2/11.110 10/15.759 3/11.246 7/11.291 5/11.485 4/11.951 1/11.160 8/11.288 6/11.380 9/12.8257.

43/8:08.2 35/8:13.4 42/8:10.2 39/8:07.1 39/8:04.3 41/8:04.4 43/8:06.3 39/8:07.8 39/8:05.8 37/8:02.6

2/11.173 9/11.885 3/11.632 7/14.837 10/31.318 4/11.233 1/11.243 5/12.333 6/13.624 8/11.8508.

43/8:07.2 35/8:03.7 42/8:10.0 38/8:05.8 33/8:07.7 41/8:01.4 43/8:05.9 39/8:07.0 39/8:11.5 38/8:10.0

2/11.186 9/12.388 3/11.428 7/11.096 10/11.270 4/11.165 1/11.066 5/11.297 6/11.590 8/14.3699.

43/8:06.5 36/8:11.8 42/8:08.9 39/8:11.3 34/8:09.2 42/8:10.5 43/8:04.8 39/8:01.8 39/8:07.1 37/8:03.1

2/10.921 9/14.224 3/11.630 6/11.648 10/11.222 4/11.354 1/11.123 5/11.339 7/13.585 8/12.48310.

43/8:04.8 35/8:00.1 42/8:08.8 39/8:07.6 35/8:12.5 42/8:09.1 43/8:04.1 40/8:10.1 39/8:11.3 37/8:01.0

2/11.722 9/12.082 3/11.353 6/14.991 10/11.613 4/11.654 1/11.727 7/17.974 5/12.527 8/12.66111.

43/8:06.6 36/8:08.5 42/8:07.7 38/8:03.7 35/8:04.7 42/8:09.1 43/8:06.0 38/8:05.3 39/8:11.1 38/8:12.8

2/13.327 9/12.373 3/12.090 6/11.840 10/11.626 4/11.890 1/11.092 7/12.554 5/11.917 8/11.89912.

42/8:02.3 36/8:04.9 42/8:09.4 38/8:00.8 36/8:11.9 42/8:10.0 43/8:05.2 38/8:04.6 39/8:08.9 38/8:09.4

2/11.865 4/15.274 5/11.674 9/11.534 3/11.732 1/11.369 7/12.986 6/14.471 8/11.74613.

42/8:03.5 41/8:09.1 39/8:10.5 36/8:06.0 42/8:10.2 43/8:05.5 38/8:05.3 38/8:02.0 38/8:06.1

2/11.271 4/11.547 5/11.455 9/12.639 3/12.043 1/11.147 6/11.795 8/14.538 7/11.72114.

42/8:02.8 41/8:08.0 39/8:07.4 36/8:03.8 42/8:11.3 43/8:05.1 38/8:02.7 38/8:07.1 38/8:03.2

2/11.446 4/11.753 5/13.933 8/11.713 3/11.415 1/11.418 6/11.845 7/16.63515.

42/8:02.6 41/8:07.6 39/8:11.1 37/8:12.9 42/8:10.5 43/8:05.4 38/8:04.6 37/8:00.1

2/11.568 4/12.207 5/11.549 8/11.447 3/11.510 1/11.141 6/13.602 7/11.91616.

42/8:02.8 41/8:08.4 39/8:08.6 37/8:08.6 42/8:10.1 43/8:05.0 38/8:06.6 38/8:10.6

2/11.550 4/11.808 5/11.655 8/11.411 3/11.402 1/11.270 6/11.527 7/12.19517.

42/8:03.0 41/8:08.2 39/8:06.6 37/8:04.7 42/8:09.4 43/8:05.0 38/8:03.7 38/8:09.0

2/11.521 4/11.526 5/12.003 8/11.709 3/12.026 1/12.439 6/11.695 7/11.78918.

42/8:03.0 41/8:07.3 39/8:05.6 37/8:01.8 42/8:10.3 43/8:07.8 38/8:01.6 38/8:06.7

2/11.088 4/11.574 5/11.703 8/11.492 3/12.411 1/11.252 6/11.520 7/11.91619.

42/8:02.1 41/8:06.6 39/8:04.0 38/8:11.8 41/8:00.2 43/8:07.6 39/8:11.9 38/8:04.9

2/11.424 4/11.512 5/11.893 8/11.376 3/12.339 1/11.299 6/12.108 7/11.81620.

42/8:02.0 41/8:05.9 39/8:03.0 38/8:08.8 41/8:01.5 43/8:07.5 39/8:10.9 38/8:03.1

2/11.409 3/11.697 5/11.643 8/11.615 4/18.685 1/11.291 6/12.938 7/12.07721.

42/8:01.8 41/8:05.6 39/8:01.6 38/8:06.5 40/8:02.9 43/8:07.4 39/8:11.5 38/8:02.0

2/11.427 3/11.573 4/13.451 7/11.957 1/11.436 5/12.344 6/11.89822.

42/8:01.7 41/8:05.1 39/8:03.6 38/8:05.1 43/8:07.6 39/8:11.1 38/8:00.6

2/11.782 3/11.704 4/13.107 6/12.180 1/11.307 7/16.742 5/12.15123.

42/8:02.3 41/8:04.8 39/8:04.8 38/8:04.1 43/8:07.5 38/8:05.3 39/8:12.4

2/11.303 3/12.110 4/11.746 6/11.484 1/11.567 7/13.665 5/11.51424.

42/8:02.0 41/8:05.3 39/8:03.7 38/8:02.1 43/8:07.9 38/8:06.7 39/8:10.6

2/11.255 3/11.672 4/12.396 6/11.833 1/11.335 7/12.962 5/12.10025.

42/8:01.6 41/8:05.1 39/8:03.6 38/8:00.8 43/8:07.9 38/8:07.0 39/8:09.9

2/11.375 3/11.830 4/12.077 6/11.870 1/11.400 7/12.730 5/11.89726.

42/8:01.5 41/8:05.0 39/8:03.2 39/8:12.3 43/8:08.0 38/8:06.8 39/8:08.9

2/11.567 3/12.037 4/11.977 6/12.103 1/11.658 7/12.142 5/11.82427.

42/8:01.6 41/8:05.4 39/8:02.6 39/8:11.6 43/8:08.5 38/8:05.9 39/8:07.8

2/11.493 3/11.939 5/12.575 1/11.392 6/12.124 4/12.40728.

42/8:01.7 39/8:02.0 39/8:11.5 43/8:08.5 38/8:05.0 39/8:07.7



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

Ficco Phelps Borgheiinck Ennis McGee Ocobock Kuenning. Max Klingforth Willener Green

2/11.489 3/11.928 5/11.769 1/11.504 6/12.034 4/12.51929.

42/8:01.7 39/8:01.4 39/8:10.4 43/8:08.7 38/8:04.0 39/8:07.7

2/11.331 3/12.004 5/11.910 1/11.477 6/13.050 4/11.77730.

42/8:01.5 39/8:00.9 39/8:09.5 43/8:08.9 38/8:04.4 39/8:06.8

2/11.718 3/13.202 5/12.169 1/11.306 6/14.421 4/11.83331.

42/8:01.9 39/8:02.0 39/8:09.0 43/8:08.8 38/8:06.5 39/8:05.9

2/11.270 3/12.132 5/12.041 1/11.411 6/14.587 4/12.36732.

42/8:01.6 39/8:01.7 39/8:08.4 43/8:08.9 38/8:08.6 39/8:05.8

2/11.717 3/12.094 5/12.693 1/11.344 6/13.738 4/11.83233.

42/8:01.9 39/8:01.4 39/8:08.6 43/8:08.8 38/8:09.6 39/8:05.1

2/11.449 3/11.961 5/12.200 1/11.451 6/13.219 4/11.95934.

42/8:01.9 39/8:01.0 39/8:08.3 43/8:08.9 38/8:10.0 39/8:04.5

2/11.377 4/15.728 5/11.994 1/11.486 6/15.734 3/11.85735.

42/8:01.8 39/8:04.8 39/8:07.7 43/8:09.1 37/8:00.1 39/8:03.9

2/11.540 4/12.286 5/11.675 1/11.600 6/13.120 3/12.29236.

42/8:01.8 39/8:04.6 39/8:06.8 43/8:09.3 37/8:00.2 39/8:03.8

2/11.704 4/13.059 5/11.797 1/11.546 6/14.201 3/11.93437.

42/8:02.1 39/8:05.3 39/8:06.0 43/8:09.5 37/8:01.5 39/8:03.3

2/13.214 5/14.245 4/12.646 1/11.585 3/12.01238.

42/8:04.0 39/8:07.1 39/8:06.2 43/8:09.8 39/8:02.9

2/14.584 5/12.636 4/11.767 1/11.597 3/11.88639.

42/8:07.3 39/8:07.3 39/8:05.5 43/8:10.0 39/8:02.4

2/11.603 1/11.50740.

42/8:07.3 43/8:10.1

2/11.802 1/11.68241.

42/8:07.5 43/8:10.4

2/11.474 1/11.95542.

42/8:07.4 43/8:11.0

1/11.87443.

42/8:00.0



Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps  Time Pos Laps  Time Pos Laps  Time Total
A1 A2 A3

A1 A2 A3

17.5 1-12th Scale

CORRC Carpet Track

8:05.139Kuenning. Max 1 / 8:11.467/ / 100 100 0 2001 042 43

8:04.431Ficco, Mario 3 / 8:07.421/ / 98 99 0 1972 041 42

8:02.455McGee, Jim 2 / 8:05.577/ / 99 97 0 1964 041 39

8:10.587Green, Nick 6 / 8:02.439/ / 95 98 0 1933 040 39

8:12.041Borgheiinck, Ryan 5 / 5:19.662/ / 96 94 0 1907 041 27

8:08.005Ocobock, Chad 4 / 4:13.569/ / 97 93 0 1908 041 21

8:06.654Willener, Jason 8 / 8:01.506/ / 93 95 0 1886 039 37

14.542Ennis, Nick 10 / 8:07.333/ / 91 96 0 1875 01 39

8:01.184Klingforth, Brent 7 / 2:57.843/ / 94 92 0 1869 039 14

5:49.096Phelps, John 9 / 2:41.642/ / 92 91 0 18310 028 12

17.5 1-12th Scale

4/17/2011 1:51:29 PM


